Place

Combined

divisions - these

are NOT official
results.

Name

1 Redovian, Rich
2 Bauer, Dennis
3 Waki, Matthew
4 Batt, Russell
5 Hansen, Neal

6 Redovian, Carrie

7 Beale, Kelly
8 Outzen, Craig
9 Larsen, Dennis
10 Waki, Mark
11 Pullen, Gary
12 Walton, Danny
13 Grauer, Scott
14 Beale, Lyle
15 Gibson, Travis
16 Vine, Dan
17 Reinsch, Joe
18 Neill, Guy
19 Malsam, Justin
20 Cook, Dave
21 Mettler, Richard

22 Homburg, Nick

23 Cook, Frank
24 Kirby, Matt
25 Barrett, Dennis

26 Wilson, Dennis
27 Aoki, Larry

28 Reeder, Russ
29 Van Etten, Chris
30 Wayment, Kent
31 Blake, Jay

32 Cook, Bryan

33 Gentry, Betty

34 Roundtree, Mark A.

35 Meier, Paul
36 Cole, Alma

37 Holmstrom, Lance

38 Smith, Burton
39 Cook, Dustin
40 King, Brent
41 Hart, John

SEIPS
Sep
Match
Match
Date:
8/2/2006
USPSA Class Division
FY10937 GM Open
FY20463 M Open
TY7760 M Open
A56833 U Production
TYF121199 A Open
FY40392 B Open
TY20679 M Open
TY50808 B Open
TY35852 M Limited
TY7218 GM Limited
TY2933 A Open
A29394 A Open
TY32453 M Limited
TY37729 A Open
A55100 C Limited
TY52283 B Limited
A27824 A Limited
A632 M Limited
A46207 A Limited 10
TY28156 B Production
A54049 B Production
A24597 B Open
CL118 A Open
A49249 A Limited
TY51137 C Open
A30712 A Limited
FY42658 B Limited
TY47118 B Limited
U Production
TY44825 B Limited
U Production
A56944 U Production
A49201 D Open
A50276 U Limited
FY45683 B Limited
TY47309 M Production
A35764 A Limited
FY27831 B Open
U Limited 10
TY43274 B Limited
A50507 B Limited 10
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Major
Minor
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Minor
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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Age Match Pts Match %

Senior 1032.7685 100.000%

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super
Senior

Super
Senior

Super
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

962.9271
883.7516
840.7984
814.6143
811.7074
804.4291
798.3903
788.9114
782.5694
774.3731
770.2129
765.9996
751.1510
747.7163
740.0975
716.4698
691.2125
684.6590
676.8801
676.1798

669.7848

665.8846
664.8747
656.6183

646.2032
624.1622
622.1229
620.7045
601.6487
599.2248
591.8917
583.3385
576.4009
572.7403
568.1055
564.8690
564.0923
558.2717
550.5730
536.8506

93.237%
85.571%
81.412%
78.877%
78.595%
77.891%
77.306%
76.388%
75.774%
74.980%
74.577%
74.170%
72.732%
72.399%
71.662%
69.374%
66.928%
66.294%
65.540%
65.473%

64.853%

64.476%
64.378%
63.578%

62.570%
60.436%
60.238%
60.101%
58.256%
58.021%
57.311%
56.483%
55.811%
55.457%
55.008%
54.695%
54.619%
54.056%
53.310%
51.982%

Point
Series



42 Welch, Nick

43 Needham, Mike
44 Farr, Brandon

45 Neild, Eric

46 Gibson, Mike

47 Bowen, David

48 Hansen, Rex

49 Egan, Tim

50 Jankowsky, Dave

51 McDowell, Chris

52 Jenson, Jake
53 Moss, Brandon
54 McMullin, Ken
55 Kirby, Kal

56 Roberts, Jim

57 Peterson, Colby
58 Homburg, Janice
59 Green, Zane

60 Bautista, Michael
61 Moats, Vince

62 Aicher, Tim

63 Williamson, Rick
64 Palmer, Rick

65 Reinsch, Jennifer

66 Taylor, Larry

67 Woodbury, Bryce
68 Gentry, Charles
69 Clark, Jr., Scott
70 Cook, Jeremy

71 Thornock, Curtis
72 Greenberg, Jay
73 Daley, Steven

74 Mulcahey, Art

75 Arnell, Elden

76 Elliott, George

77 Welch, Bob

78 Shainholtz, Jeff

79 Youngerman, Dennis

80 McKinlay, Jeff
81 Mays, Randy
82 Moats, Tyler
83 McKinlay, Lynn
84 Graham, Zeb

85 Potelunes, Clem

A41041
A45158
A53120

L2510
A50993
TY12225
L2719
A27074

Al17422
A50040

TY36793

FY24598

FY36312

A44665

A52364
TY36463

A49205
TYF48526

A51631

L2581

TY25753
A51120

A40985

A55876
A30641
TY36313
TY43636
TY52923
FY36852

B Limited 10 Major
C Limited 10 Major
B Production Minor
U Production Minor

B Limited Major
C Limited Major
B Limited 10 Major
C Open Major
A Limited Major
UShge  wapo

U Production Minor
U Production Minor
B Limited 10 Major
B Revolver Major

C Limited 10 Major

U Production Minor
C Open Major
U Production Minor
U Production Minor
C Production Minor
U Production Minor
C Limited 10 Major
U Production Minor

U Open Major
Single ,
C Stack Major
U Limited Major
C Revolver Major

C Limited 10 Major
U Production Minor
D Limited 10 Major
U Limited Major
B Revolver Major
U Limited 10 Major
C Production Minor
C Limited 10 Major

C Limited 10 Major

Single ,
U Stack Major
Single :
U Stack Major
U Limited 10 Major
Single .
C Stack Major

C Production Minor
D Production Minor

C Limited

Single
Stack

Major

U Major

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
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No
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Yes
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No
Yes
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No
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Senior

Senior

Super
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super
Senior

Senior

529.2922
517.5894
515.3652
513.5996
512.5650
510.7163
506.4474
504.8871
499.3377

499.1730

498.0408
489.5870
480.2158
475.5838

473.5787

459.0213
448.2727
446.5046
434.9204
424.3017
419.5526
401.0985
398.7621
398.4256

397.6784

386.8832
377.4563
376.9114
371.1281
367.6001
366.1363
359.1778
356.3441
351.1877
338.3644

337.7295

328.3559

321.6954
317.6586
297.8255
297.3145
262.3071
237.7899
207.2709

51.250%
50.117%
49.901%
49.730%
49.630%
49.451%
49.038%
48.887%
48.349%

48.333%

48.224%
47.405%
46.498%
46.049%

45.855%

44.446%
43.405%
43.234%
42.112%
41.084%
40.624%
38.837%
38.611%
38.578%

38.506%

37.461%
36.548%
36.495%
35.935%
35.594%
35.452%
34.778%
34.504%
34.004%
32.763%

32.701%

31.794%

31.149%
30.758%
28.838%
28.788%
25.398%
23.025%
20.069%



Number of
Competitors:

Printed:

85

09/10/06 3:48 PM

Combined
divisions - these
are NOT official
results. Odd things
happen when
comparing these
Combined results
to the By Division
results. Sometimes
the 'Order of Finsh'
changes. Normaly
this only occurs
when two shooters
have very similar
scores in the By
Division results.
This is because a
different High Hit
factor was set for
stages in the

Combinded results.

This is a normal
occurance, but it
takes more of a
math whiz than me
to explain.
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